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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Zachary Masuda         M2024          1/3       38:09     1:21:29    6:14     1:21:27
2     Kevin Carder           M2529         1/11       38:24     1:24:23    6:27     1:24:23
3     Ben Gilbert            M4044         1/14       42:21     1:27:42    6:42     1:27:38
4     Amy Barry              F3539         1/25       42:30     1:30:13    6:54     1:30:12
5     Sam Garner             M3539         1/23       43:45     1:31:20    6:59     1:31:20
6     Michael Anderson       M3539         2/23       42:45     1:31:57    6:59     1:31:24
7     Ben Thorson            M3034         1/14       43:01     1:34:39    7:14     1:34:35
8     Ronald Lampe           M5559          1/9       45:55     1:36:52    7:24     1:36:49
9     Jose Zamarripa         M4044         2/14       44:31     1:38:15    7:30     1:38:15
10    Shannon McCoy          M2529         2/11       45:16     1:38:31    7:31     1:38:28
11    Jason Babcock          M3539         3/23       44:42     1:39:01    7:34     1:39:01
12    Jay Oligmueller        M3539         4/23       47:02     1:39:27    7:36     1:39:24
13    Stephen Mohring        M3539         5/23       47:02     1:39:27    7:36     1:39:24
14    Lobuwa Lokupor         M2529         3/11       45:45     1:41:54    7:39     1:40:04
15    Randall Schramm        M5054         1/12       47:09     1:42:00    7:48     1:41:59
16    Joseph Heinrichs       M3539         6/23       50:16     1:43:00    7:51     1:42:46
17    Mark Jacobs            M3539         7/23       49:44     1:43:36    7:52     1:42:52
18    Jason Christie         M4044         3/14       48:30     1:43:34    7:54     1:43:22
19    Mark Gustafson         M4549         1/11       48:56     1:44:31    7:57     1:43:57
20    Travis Langemeier      M4044         4/14       49:59     1:44:46    7:59     1:44:35
21    Tracey Wohlers         F4044         1/19       48:56     1:45:04    8:01     1:44:52
22    David Hocker           M3034         2/14       48:13     1:45:06    8:01     1:45:01
23    Erin McEnaney          F3539         2/25       49:31     1:46:46    8:08     1:46:21
24    Bob Garcia             M6064         1/11       46:15     1:47:05    8:11     1:47:01
25    Tori Christie          F4044         2/19       49:27     1:47:30    8:12     1:47:18
26    Lincoln Orologio III   M3034         3/14       50:48     1:49:12    8:18     1:48:44
27    Kent Padomek           M3034         4/14       49:51     1:48:58    8:19     1:48:45
28    Tom Worthington        M3539         8/23       50:08     1:49:55    8:20     1:49:05
29    Megan Enenbach         F3034         1/22       48:55     1:49:23    8:21     1:49:12
30    Melanie Nielsen        F4044         3/19       50:55     1:49:21    8:21     1:49:17
31    Brian Zaversnik        M3539         9/23       50:36     1:49:56    8:22     1:49:33
32    Michael Hall           M3034         5/14       48:34     1:49:59    8:23     1:49:45
33    Brian Ronk             M4044         5/14       50:58     1:49:55    8:23     1:49:48
34    Garrett Deeds          M2529         4/11       50:58     1:50:04    8:24     1:49:56
35    Martin Ertz            M3034         6/14       50:58     1:50:04    8:24     1:49:58
36    John Ritland           M6569          1/8       55:08     1:51:12    8:29     1:50:57
37    Dennis Garrett         M4549         2/11       53:27     1:51:09    8:29     1:51:05
38    Taylor York            F2024         1/11       51:36     1:51:26    8:30     1:51:16
39    Justin Koch            M2529         5/11       50:59     1:51:50    8:32     1:51:44
40    Jackie Tondl           F2024         2/11                 1:51:56    8:32     1:51:47
41    Kevin Powers           M3539        10/23       53:11     1:53:11    8:34     1:52:09
42    Crystal Foust          F2529         1/15       52:40     1:52:31    8:34     1:52:11
43    Brady West             M2529         6/11       55:26     1:52:31    8:34     1:52:12
44    Linda Larsen           F5054         1/11       52:28     1:52:53    8:37     1:52:45
45    Jason Weaver           M3539        11/23       50:33     1:53:03    8:37     1:52:48
46    Matthew Eickman        M3539        12/23       49:52     1:53:41    8:40     1:53:20
47    Mark Holmberg          M3034         7/14       51:27     1:54:31    8:40     1:53:31
48    Andrea Hall            F3034         2/22       53:40     1:53:49    8:41     1:53:34
49    Martha Stutts          F4044         4/19       52:49     1:53:50    8:41     1:53:45
50    Amy Divis              F3539         3/25       53:20     1:54:24    8:43     1:54:04
51    Meesha Last            F2529         2/15       54:58     1:54:45    8:45     1:54:25
52    Mary Flaws             F5054         2/11       54:45     1:54:50    8:45     1:54:37
53    Tasha Breitbarth       F3539         4/25       55:26     1:54:54    8:46     1:54:43
54    Claire Dyer            F2024         3/11       54:36     1:55:05    8:46     1:54:44
55    Russ Sladky            M5054         2/12       52:44     1:55:48    8:49     1:55:29
56    Robert Mabrey          M6064         2/11       55:28     1:55:50    8:50     1:55:40
57    Jason Coyle            M4549         3/11       55:14     1:56:31    8:52     1:56:07
58    Brian Fox              M4044         6/14       56:16     1:57:30    8:55     1:56:46
59    Pam Mortenson          F5559         1/15       55:06     1:57:35    8:57     1:57:14
60    Fred Clark             M5559          2/9       52:02     1:57:28    8:58     1:57:18
61    Cara Trede             F3034         3/22       52:05     1:57:30    8:58     1:57:19
62    Michael J Price Jr     M3539        13/23       50:53     1:57:51    9:00     1:57:47
63    Jackie McClure         F3539         5/25       55:05     1:59:00    9:04     1:58:40
64    Dawn Hammel            F4549         1/14       56:14     1:59:03    9:05     1:58:47
65    Mark Svoboda           M5054         3/12       55:26     1:59:00    9:05     1:58:49
66    Haley Sadler           F2529         3/15       55:10     1:59:21    9:06     1:59:03
67    Kathie Madron          F5054         3/11       52:50     1:59:15    9:06     1:59:07
68    Teri Madsen            F4044         5/19       52:45     1:59:38    9:08     1:59:28
69    Christine Sebesta      F5559         2/15       56:56     1:59:54    9:08     1:59:35
70    Bob Rech               M2529         7/11       56:59     1:59:59    9:09     1:59:43
71    Natalie Holtz          F2024         4/11       57:16     2:00:24    9:11     2:00:09
72    Leigh Officer          F4549         2/14       57:31     2:00:40    9:11     2:00:17
73    Becky Fields           F5054         4/11       56:16     2:01:45    9:16     2:01:24
74    Brooke Clements        F3034         4/22       55:30     2:02:34    9:19     2:02:02
75    Andrew Fisher          M4549         4/11     1:01:12     2:02:49    9:20     2:02:12
76    David Brown            M6064         3/11       57:31     2:02:51    9:21     2:02:28
77    Lori Blum              F4549         3/14       57:43     2:03:27    9:24     2:02:57
78    Nancy Barna Comer      F5559         3/15       55:32     2:03:31    9:24     2:03:06
79    Amanda Worth           F2529         4/15       54:25     2:03:36    9:25     2:03:14
80    Kevin Hoffart          M3539        14/23       52:34     2:03:46    9:27     2:03:38
81    Brett Vasek            M4549         5/11       57:05     2:03:59    9:27     2:03:43
82    Jerry Trainer          M6064         4/11       56:57     2:04:13    9:28     2:03:56
83    Amber Lowe             F4549         4/14       59:38     2:04:24    9:29     2:04:04
84    Steve Merkel           M5559          3/9       56:56     2:04:23    9:29     2:04:05
85    Christopher Aylett     M3034         8/14       56:58     2:04:42    9:29     2:04:09
86    Bev Janak              F6064          1/8       58:45     2:04:54    9:30     2:04:15
87    Jacob Oran             M3034         9/14     1:01:43     2:20:46    9:33     2:04:56
88    Jenna Shepherd         F3034         5/22       55:59     2:06:02    9:35     2:05:28
89    Lance Worth            M3034        10/14       54:25     2:05:50    9:35     2:05:28
90    Justin Vipond          M3539        15/23       52:08     2:06:03    9:37     2:05:56
91    Brenda Bush-Hanson     F3539         6/25       53:25     2:07:02    9:40     2:06:36
92    Bart Yasso             M6064         5/11     1:00:39     2:06:59    9:41     2:06:40
93    Nawfal Al Khafaji      M3539        16/23       54:59     2:07:27    9:43     2:07:12
94    Phillip Fox            M3034        11/14       53:04     2:07:34    9:44     2:07:22
95    Paige Thompson         F3034         6/22       58:12     2:08:23    9:44     2:07:24
96    Tim Keller             M4549         6/11       56:00     2:07:50    9:44     2:07:28
97    Katie Maire            F2024         5/11       57:07     2:07:52    9:44     2:07:29
98    Sarah Meader           F4044         6/19     1:00:50     2:08:00    9:45     2:07:37
99    John Yochum            M5054         4/12       57:38     2:08:50    9:48     2:08:14
100   John Larsen            M5054         5/12       57:38     2:08:52    9:48     2:08:16
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101   Kim Cook               F4044         7/19       59:13     2:09:15    9:50     2:08:48
102   Jim Peter              M6569          2/8     1:00:55     2:10:31    9:51     2:09:03
103   Christina Bradley      F4044         8/19     1:00:49     2:09:40    9:52     2:09:13
104   Richard Weibye         M3539        17/23       54:50     2:09:36    9:52     2:09:13
105   Nicole Courtney        F3539         7/25       59:57     2:09:45    9:54     2:09:31
106   Erin Mohring           F3539         8/25       56:59     2:09:50    9:54     2:09:33
107   Doug Chos              M4044         7/14       58:28     2:10:07    9:55     2:09:47
108   Michael Lechtenberger  M5054         6/12       55:59     2:10:10    9:55     2:09:47
109   Jacob Wallace          M3539        18/23     1:01:14     2:10:14    9:55     2:09:48
110   Kathy Crews            F4549         5/14     1:00:11     2:10:27    9:56     2:09:56
111   Amy Locher             F3034         7/22     1:01:14     2:10:32    9:56     2:10:06
112   Theresa Liebgott       F5054         5/11     1:01:13     2:10:34    9:56     2:10:06
113   Kristin Riedy          F4549         6/14       56:39     2:10:26    9:56     2:10:07
114   Jeff Hanson            M3539        19/23       59:31     2:10:38    9:57     2:10:16
115   John Milstead          M2529         8/11                 2:11:07    9:57     2:10:18
116   Jacob Watson           M2529         9/11       57:19     2:11:26    9:58     2:10:26
117   Claudia Brunner        F4549         7/14     1:01:12     2:11:15    9:59     2:10:47
118   Joan Squires           F6064          2/8     1:00:08     2:12:03   10:03     2:11:36
119   William Freeman        M5559          4/9       59:13     2:11:57   10:03     2:11:37
120   Richard Bouchard       M4549         7/11     1:00:25     2:13:17   10:07     2:12:28
121   Caleb Pfeil            M2024          2/3       59:14     2:13:03   10:07     2:12:31
122   Heather Woodford       F4549         8/14       59:57     2:13:35   10:11     2:13:21
123   Christopher Weibye     M6064         6/11       58:11     2:13:50   10:12     2:13:26
124   Jeanne Wilson          F6064          3/8     1:01:33     2:14:48   10:16     2:14:23
125   Mollie Dirico          F2529         5/15     1:01:39     2:15:11   10:16     2:14:29
126   Larry Larson           M5054         7/12     1:02:22     2:15:40   10:19     2:15:07
127   Michael Pivovar        M3034        12/14       56:40     2:15:55   10:21     2:15:28
128   Matt Johnson           M3539        20/23     1:00:48     2:16:23   10:23     2:15:53
129   Colleen Donnelly       F5054         6/11     1:01:58     2:16:51   10:23     2:15:56
130   Mark Williamson        M5559          5/9     1:01:59     2:16:51   10:23     2:15:56
131   Miguel Ruiz            M4044         8/14     1:03:23     2:18:08   10:26     2:16:35
132   James Meyer            M4549         8/11       58:07     2:17:20   10:26     2:16:41
133   Alisa Schlegelmilch    F2024         6/11       58:56     2:17:14   10:27     2:16:48
134   Anne Rains             F5054         7/11     1:03:26     2:17:48   10:28     2:17:01
135   Stephen Leick          M2529        10/11       57:29     2:17:24   10:29     2:17:16
136   Bob Winchester         M5559          6/9     1:00:36     2:18:12   10:32     2:17:48
137   Dan McCann             M4044         9/14     1:01:12     2:18:48   10:33     2:18:10
138   Sam Gerraughty         M4549         9/11       56:29     2:19:03   10:34     2:18:26
139   Jessica Siefken        F2024         7/11     1:05:57     2:19:16   10:35     2:18:30
140   Mary Kay Duros         F5559         4/15     1:02:17     2:18:39   10:35     2:18:30
141   Mary Vacha             F3034         8/22     1:04:26     2:19:39   10:38     2:19:18
142   Shannon Smyka          F4044         9/19     1:02:52     2:21:01   10:42     2:19:59
143   Kristi Van Peursem     F3539         9/25     1:00:16     2:21:50   10:48     2:21:29
144   John Hartwell          M6569          3/8     1:03:32     2:22:36   10:50     2:21:49
145   David Hawkins          M6569          4/8     1:05:00     2:22:45   10:51     2:22:06
146   Dale Shotkoski         M5559          7/9     1:05:19     2:22:55   10:52     2:22:14
147   Zolona Rader           F5559         5/15     1:06:23     2:23:03   10:53     2:22:34
148   Michele Prell          F3539        10/25     1:05:08     2:24:16   10:55     2:22:53
149   Dave Benak             M4044        10/14     1:01:54     2:23:41   10:55     2:22:53
150   Chelsey Igo-Boggs      F2529         6/15     1:08:02     2:23:51   10:56     2:23:04
151   Joanna Hemphill        F2529         7/15     1:07:17     2:23:42   10:56     2:23:04
152   Abigail Heinrichs      F3539        11/25     1:05:46     2:24:20   10:58     2:23:32
153   Tam Schlueter          F5559         6/15     1:05:13     2:24:36   10:59     2:23:53
154   Kevin Beermann         M6569          5/8     1:10:07     2:24:58   11:01     2:24:17
155   Sarah Kirke            F3034         9/22     1:04:51     2:25:11   11:02     2:24:20
156   Kelly Goodbrake        F5559         7/15     1:03:30     2:25:15   11:04     2:24:50
157   Wade Hudson            M4044        11/14     1:06:29     2:26:07   11:06     2:25:23
158   Alyssa Hayse           F2529         8/15     1:07:17     2:26:00   11:06     2:25:23
159   Patrick Rejda          M4044        12/14       57:11     2:25:49   11:07     2:25:31
160   Amelia Prickett        F2529         9/15     1:05:29     2:26:12   11:08     2:25:45
161   Emma Isaak             F2024         8/11     1:05:38     2:26:25   11:09     2:25:52
162   Kathleen King          F2024         9/11     1:05:38     2:26:25   11:09     2:25:52
163   Tammie Kruszczak       F5054         8/11     1:03:09     2:26:40   11:10     2:26:11
164   Scott Dawson           M6064         7/11     1:07:21     2:27:16   11:11     2:26:23
165   Kay Dawson             F6064          4/8     1:07:25     2:27:17   11:11     2:26:25
166   Shannon Hudson         F4044        10/19     1:06:49     2:27:20   11:12     2:26:35
167   Ross Bellinghiere      M6569          6/8     1:10:00     2:27:34   11:12     2:26:41
168   Charles Caldwell       M3034        13/14     1:07:36     2:27:40   11:13     2:26:53
169   Paul Sykora            M5054         8/12     1:02:57     2:27:47   11:14     2:27:08
170   Namasivayam Somasundar M4044        13/14     1:05:19     2:28:08   11:17     2:27:38
171   David Creamer          M5054         9/12     1:04:55     2:28:13   11:17     2:27:40
172   Jamie Willms           F3539        12/25     1:09:06     2:28:59   11:19     2:28:07
173   Monica Fajardo         F3034        10/22     1:06:12     2:29:11   11:22     2:28:42
174   Maegan Christie        F4044        11/19     1:03:38     2:29:43   11:22     2:28:44
175   Jeremy Kaliff          F4044        12/19     1:10:06     2:29:32   11:22     2:28:45
176   Joy Mann               F6569          1/4     1:02:16     2:28:55   11:22     2:28:46
177   Kathleen Embry         F5054         9/11     1:07:50     2:29:40   11:23     2:29:04
178   Sue Trone              F5559         8/15     1:07:50     2:29:40   11:23     2:29:04
179   Miranda Davis          F3539        13/25     1:01:20     2:29:35   11:24     2:29:17
180   Don Wurster            M6064         8/11     1:05:08     2:30:17   11:25     2:29:28
181   Laurel Peterson        F2529        10/15     1:05:38     2:30:13   11:26     2:29:39
182   Chris Peck             M4044        14/14     1:09:36     2:30:52   11:28     2:30:04
183   Damon Ballard          M3539        21/23     1:04:06     2:30:35   11:28     2:30:08
184   Suzanne O'Day          F4044        13/19     1:07:20     2:31:34   11:32     2:31:05
185   Robyn Reynolds         F3034        11/22     1:04:52     2:31:55   11:33     2:31:10
186   Abby Krumholz          F3034        12/22     1:10:02     2:32:14   11:33     2:31:14
187   Rebecca Firestone      F4044        14/19     1:10:02     2:32:44   11:35     2:31:45
188   Lia Sedillos           F7099          1/2     1:06:48     2:33:14   11:37     2:31:58
189   Andrea Creppel         F4044        15/19     1:06:48     2:33:14   11:37     2:31:58
190   Rich Couch             M6064         9/11     1:12:53     2:38:13   11:44     2:33:42
191   James Blackledge       M5054        10/12     1:02:07     2:34:48   11:48     2:34:24
192   Michael Pratt          M5054        11/12     1:07:31     2:35:28   11:49     2:34:47
193   Matt Kriegler          M3034        14/14     1:03:49     2:35:26   11:50     2:34:54
194   Nathan Hampshire       M3539        22/23     1:07:16     2:36:03   11:53     2:35:31
195   Ken McDaniel           M6064        10/11     1:06:34     2:36:48   11:54     2:35:51
196   Emily Anderson         F3539        14/25     1:07:48     2:37:14   11:56     2:36:15
197   Leah Ruesink           F3539        15/25     1:08:44     2:37:09   11:57     2:36:21
198   Christina Schick       F3539        16/25     1:11:14     2:36:52   11:57     2:36:21
199   Ali Mazaheri           M6064        11/11     1:08:14     2:36:42   11:57     2:36:31
200   Rebecca Reed           F3034        13/22     1:12:09     2:38:14   12:02     2:37:29
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201   Bobbie Vogel           F4549         9/14     1:10:52     2:39:20   12:06     2:38:29
202   Candace Schenk         F4549        10/14     1:07:18     2:39:25   12:10     2:39:15
203   Chrystal Meduna        F3034        14/22     1:10:50     2:41:01   12:15     2:40:20
204   Luke Meduna            M3539        23/23     1:10:50     2:41:01   12:15     2:40:20
205   Kerstin Hakl           F4549        11/14     1:07:57     2:41:30   12:16     2:40:29
206   Desiree Rue            F2529        11/15     1:13:11     2:42:01   12:20     2:41:30
207   Matthew Wilkinson      M5054        12/12     1:10:35     2:41:53   12:21     2:41:46
208   William Boehm          M4549        10/11                 2:43:07   12:24     2:42:17
209   Sandra Liebgott        F2024        10/11     1:11:42     2:43:04   12:24     2:42:20
210   Jean Fidone-Schroer    F5559         9/15     1:14:00     2:43:37   12:26     2:42:49
211   Melinda Deinert        F2529        12/15     1:15:00     2:44:03   12:27     2:42:56
212   Lindsey Ivancic        F2529        13/15     1:12:10     2:43:30   12:28     2:43:11
213   Jami Huetson           F3034        15/22     1:13:51     2:44:26   12:29     2:43:20
214   Alex Diaz              M2529        11/11     1:11:25     2:44:22   12:30     2:43:40
215   Christi Smallfoot      F4044        16/19     1:06:36     2:44:15   12:30     2:43:40
216   Rayna Lane             F3539        17/25     1:06:36     2:44:16   12:30     2:43:41
217   Debra Shissler         F6064          5/8     1:08:32     2:44:49   12:33     2:44:16
218   Eric Blomberg          M5559          8/9     1:13:39     2:45:17   12:34     2:44:29
219   Christopher Connelly   M2024          3/3     1:08:03     2:45:26   12:36     2:45:03
220   Jerry King             M6569          7/8     1:10:27     2:46:22   12:38     2:45:22
221   Kim Strohbehn          F5559        10/15     1:09:48     2:46:16   12:38     2:45:30
222   Heather Lammers-Nelson F3034        16/22     1:13:45     2:47:21   12:41     2:45:58
223   Danielle Wells         F3034        17/22     1:13:45     2:47:21   12:41     2:45:58
224   Aimee Hough            F3539        18/25     1:10:46     2:47:02   12:42     2:46:16
225   Michael Fields         M4549        11/11     1:09:48     2:48:15   12:46     2:47:14
226   Amy D Rehberg          F4044        17/19     1:15:18     2:50:24   12:57     2:49:27
227   Mary Passmore          F5559        11/15     1:17:13     2:52:41   13:03     2:50:47
228   Rondalyn Reynolds      F5559        12/15     1:12:27     2:52:27   13:08     2:51:56
229   Kacey Wandrey          F3539        19/25     1:16:00     2:54:13   13:14     2:53:11
230   Brandi Christie        F4044        18/19     1:21:59     2:55:25   13:20     2:54:32
231   Kelly Christie         F4549        12/14     1:21:59     2:55:25   13:20     2:54:32
232   Kesley Anderson        F2529        14/15     1:14:35     2:55:55   13:22     2:54:58
233   Samantha Haugaard      F2529        15/15     1:16:00     2:56:13   13:23     2:55:16
234   Starlight Fonseca      F3539        20/25     1:18:55     2:56:44   13:27     2:56:08
235   Julie Johnson          F3539        21/25     1:16:52     2:56:54   13:27     2:56:11
236   Theresa Presley        F4549        13/14     1:18:30     2:58:07   13:33     2:57:29
237   Melody Dubon           F3539        22/25     1:13:59     3:01:11   13:46     3:00:11
238   Julie Adamson          F5054        10/11     1:24:16     3:02:23   13:51     3:01:26
239   Kathy Rosenthal        F6064          6/8     1:24:17     3:02:26   13:52     3:01:29
240   Ray Hodge              M6569          8/8     1:18:42     3:02:57   13:54     3:01:59
241   Carrie Cincis          F3539        23/25     1:25:33     3:03:36   13:56     3:02:30
242   Cheryl Clayton         F6064          7/8     1:23:07     3:03:00   13:57     3:02:41
243   Sheri Noar             F5559        13/15     1:19:13     3:05:55   14:08     3:04:58
244   Becky Topil            F5559        14/15     1:25:34     3:06:42   14:11     3:05:44
245   Mark Zeller            M5559          9/9     1:25:35     3:06:42   14:11     3:05:45
246   Bette Roeser           F6569          2/4     1:24:50     3:10:48   14:32     3:10:15
247   Dianne Wallace         F5559        15/15     1:23:27     3:11:51   14:36     3:11:07
248   Anne Vogel             F3034        18/22     1:22:34     3:12:39   14:40     3:12:00
249   Sabrina Harris         F3034        19/22     1:22:33     3:12:40   14:40     3:12:02
250   Jeanen France          F6569          3/4     1:22:15     3:14:35   14:47     3:13:32
251   Amber Jorges           F3034        20/22     1:25:43     3:21:53   15:23     3:21:23
252   Eddra Ritta            F5054        11/11     1:28:18     3:28:41   15:51     3:27:37
253   Sylvia Wiegand         F7099          2/2     1:40:53     3:34:14   16:17     3:33:16
254   Shaina Claassen        F2024        11/11     1:30:10     3:37:51   16:34     3:36:56
255   Deborah Lammli         F6064          8/8     1:37:46     3:39:12   16:40     3:38:15
256   Marivel Winn           F3034        21/22     1:29:46     3:48:27   17:22     3:47:28
257   Katherine Rahoy        F3034        22/22                 3:48:54   17:24     3:47:49
258   Mary Breneman          F6569          4/4     1:48:10     3:48:54   17:24     3:47:49
259   Christy O'Neal         F3539        24/25     1:48:12     3:49:20   17:26     3:48:12
260   Ginny Barnard          F3539        25/25     1:48:12     3:49:20   17:26     3:48:13
261   Heather Hohenberger    F4044        19/19                 4:30:16   20:28     4:28:07
262   Diane Thomas           F4549        14/14     1:25:36     4:56:52   22:39     4:56:35
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